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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/zaworek-krocca-opryskiwacza-czerwony-p-5564.html

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Zaworek krotca op przed laniem

Srednica: 22,5mm

Wysokose: 11,5mm

Numer Fadrex: 04853

Zaworek krdc¢ca opryskiwacza czerwony

2,00 zt

04853

0-105/08
5901867220271

Brak
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